

LBC DELIVERY PTE. LTD.

Company Registration No. 202314690E

67 Tampines Central 7 #15-35 Citylife@Tampines, Singapore 528598

Email : lbcdelivery2023@gmail.com

Tel : 85127719

ESTIMATE

ONG CHOO NEO @ONG CHOO NEO, MARGARET

69 JALAN PINTAU

SINGAPORE 577119

Accident Date: 02/10/2024

Vehicle No.: SKJ8615R

Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.6L VTIS AT

Chassis/Eng#: JHMFB1630CS200996/R16B11001339

No	Description Of Parts		Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	AIRCON CONDENSER <i>parted</i>	L	1	\$ 978.52	\$ 978.52
2	AIRCON FAN BLADE	L	1	\$ 113.00	\$ 113.00
3	AIRCON FAN COWLING <i>from</i>	L	1	\$ 264.20	\$ 264.20
4	AIRCON FAN MOTOR	L	1	\$ 395.75	\$ 395.75
5	FRONT BONNET <i>Detached</i>	L	1	\$ 750.30	\$ 750.30
6	FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R <i>new</i>	L	2	\$ 107.00	\$ 214.00
7	FRONT BONNET INNER SIDE RUBBER MOULDING L/R <i>from</i>	L	2	\$ 33.51	\$ 67.02
8	FRONT BONNET INNER TOP RUBBER MOULDING L/R <i>from</i>	L	2	\$ 31.42	\$ 62.84
9	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT <i>new</i>	L	1	\$ 189.45	\$ 189.45
10	FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK <i>Detached</i>	L	1	\$ 247.60	\$ 247.60
11	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	L	1	\$ 580.10	\$ 580.10
12	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R <i>RH crushed</i>	L	2	\$ 103.65	\$ 207.30
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>from</i>	L	1	\$ 323.70	\$ 323.70
14	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>parted</i>	L	1	\$ 395.72	\$ 395.72
15	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>from</i>	L	2	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00
16	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD COVER L/R <i>new</i>	L	2	\$ 178.22	\$ 356.44
17	FRONT FENDER L/R <i>RH Buckled</i>	L	2	\$ 540.40	\$ 1,080.80
18	FRONT GRILLE <i>crushed</i>	L	1	\$ 392.50	\$ 392.50
19	FRONT GRILLE 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>new</i>	L	1	\$ 76.40	\$ 76.40
20	FRONT GRILLE INNER BRACKET L/R <i>new</i>	L	2	\$ 30.20	\$ 60.40
21	FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME COVER <i>crushed</i>	L	1	\$ 413.60	\$ 413.60
22	FRONT HEADLAMP L/R <i>crushed</i>	L	2	\$ 980.27	\$ 1,960.54
23	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R <i>Detached</i>	L	2	\$ 36.45	\$ 72.90
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	L	1	\$ 564.77	\$ 564.77
25	RADIATOR (AUTO) <i>warpped</i>	L	1	\$ 1,132.00	\$ 1,132.00
26	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	L	1	\$ 121.70	\$ 121.70
27	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>from</i>	L	1	\$ 281.50	\$ 281.50
28	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	L	1	\$ 399.25	\$ 399.25
29	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE <i>new</i>	L	1	\$ 83.25	\$ 83.25
30	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH L/R <i>new</i>	L	2	\$ 108.35	\$ 216.70

31	RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>Not in</i>	L	1	\$ 98.72	\$ 98.72	+
32	REAR BOOTLID <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 730.72	\$ 730.72	✓
33	REAR BOOTLID '1.6 I-VTEC' EMBLEM	L	1	\$ 103.20	\$ 103.20	✓
34	REAR BOOTLID 'CIVIC' EMBLEM	L	1	\$ 97.62	\$ 97.62	✓
35	REAR BOOTLID 'LOGO' EMBLEM	L	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	✓
36	REAR BOOTLID HINGES L/R <i>Not in</i>	L	2	\$ 137.00	\$ 274.00	+
37	REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK <i>Not in</i>	L	1	\$ 195.25	\$ 195.25	+
38	REAR BOOTLID REFLECTOR L/R <i>Not in</i>	L	2	\$ 271.75	\$ 543.50	+
39	REAR BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>Not in</i>	L	1	\$ 197.25	\$ 197.25	+
40	REAR BUMPER <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 585.70	\$ 585.70	✓
41	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>LH could</i>	L	2	\$ 28.60	\$ 57.20	28.60
42	REAR END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	L	1	\$ 520.60	\$ 520.60	✓
43	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 206.35	\$ 206.35	✓
44	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>But</i>	L	1	\$ 687.92	\$ 687.92	✓
45	REAR FLOOR PANEL INNER SIDE PANEL LH <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 265.30	\$ 265.30	✓
46	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD COVER <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 357.20	\$ 357.20	✓
47	REAR LH DOOR <i>But</i>	L	1	\$ 730.50	\$ 730.50	+
48	REAR LH DOOR CHECKER	L	1	\$ 112.50	\$ 112.50	+
49	REAR LH DOOR HINGE (BOTTOM)	L	1	\$ 137.20	\$ 137.20	+
50	REAR LH DOOR HINGE (TOP)	L	1	\$ 137.20	\$ 137.20	+
51	REAR LH DOOR MECHANISM LOCK	L	1	\$ 292.20	\$ 292.20	+
52	REAR LH DOOR WEATHER STRIP	L	1	\$ 289.70	\$ 289.70	+
53	REAR LH FENDER <i>Distorted</i>	L	1	\$ 994.00	\$ 994.00	✓
54	REAR LH FENDER INNER AIR VENT <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 75.60	\$ 75.60	✓
55	REAR LH FENDER INNER PANEL <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 452.70	\$ 452.70	✓
56	REAR LH FENDER INNER SHIELD COVER <i>torn</i>	L	1	\$ 201.60	\$ 201.60	✓
57	REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM GARNISH <i>unpld</i>	L	1	\$ 381.70	\$ 381.70	✓
58	REAR LH FENDER MUDFLAP <i>torn</i>	L	1	\$ 131.25	\$ 131.25	✓
59	REAR LH KNUCKLE ARM <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 525.60	\$ 525.60	✓
60	REAR LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 142.00	\$ 142.00	✓
61	REAR LH LOWER ARM <i>But</i>	L	1	\$ 576.70	\$ 576.70	✓
62	REAR LH SHOCK ABSORBER <i>But</i>	L	1	\$ 395.72	\$ 395.72	✓
63	REAR LH SPORT RIM <i>Ed</i>	L	1	\$ 1,079.60	\$ 1,079.60	450(Su)
64	REAR LH TAILLAMP PANEL <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 287.50	\$ 287.50	✓
65	REAR LH TRAILING ARM <i>But Not in</i>	L	1	\$ 381.00	\$ 381.00	✓
66	REAR LH UPPER ARM <i>But</i>	L	1	\$ 496.50	\$ 496.50	✓
67	REAR LH WHEEL HOUSE PANEL <i>Disced</i>	L	1	\$ 495.72	\$ 495.72	✓
68	REAR TAILLAMP L/R <i>RH could</i>	L	2	\$ 782.50	\$ 1,565.00	782.50
69	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R <i>Not in</i>	L	2	\$ 26.22	\$ 52.44	✓
70	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>For</i>	L	1	\$ 190.32	\$ 190.32	190.32
Subtotal before discount:					\$ 27,391.35	
Percentage discount 20%:					\$ 5,478.27	
Sub-total 1					\$ 21,913.08	

17267.90

13814.32

S.N: 450

395

71	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT CLIPS - SET <i>MP</i>	S	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
72	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>Dec</i>	S	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30.
73	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE <i>Best</i>	S	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	✓
74	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE FRAME <i>Set</i>	S	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
75	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD COVER CLIPS L/R - SET <i>new</i>	S	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	+
76	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET <i>fu</i>	S	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
77	REAR BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>ru</i>	S	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
78	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>not missing</i>	S	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	200.
79	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	S	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	10
80	REAR LH FENDER INNER SHIELD COVER CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	S	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
81	REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>ru</i>	S	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
82	REAR LH TYRE <i>new</i>	S	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	+
83	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	S	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
Subtotal before discount:					\$ 1,125.00	
Percentage discount 0%:					0.00	
Sub-total 2					\$ 1,125.00	
Parts-total					\$ 23,038.08	

LABOUR					
1	To remove, change air con parts, vacuums, refill air con gas.	\$ 480.00	120		
2	To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing. (to FR)	\$ 80.00	30		
3	To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting, and rewire for parking sensor.	\$ 80.00	✓		
4	To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner carpet. (to FR)	\$ 80.00	60		
5	To remove, reinstall tailgate windscreen	\$ 150.00	120		
6	To remove, change rear suspension parts, axle carriage, absorber, lower arm, top arm, trailing arm, knuckle arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub and etc.	\$ 280.00	200		
7	To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignments system.	\$ 100.00	80		
8	To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.	\$ 3,200.00	2200		
9	To remove, reinstall petrol tank. (to FR)	\$ 80.00	60		
10	To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.	\$ 200.00	100		
11	To transfer rear bootlid mechanism lock outer handle reflector	\$ 80.00	60		
12	To re-spray painting on the rear bootlid, rear end panel, rear fender (L/R), spare tyre panel and rear bumper.	\$ 1,500.00	1000		
13	To re-spray painting on the front bonnet, front support panel, front fender (L/R), front	\$ 2,000.00	1000		
Labour total		\$ 8,010.00			
Parts & Labour total		\$ 31,048.08			

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

5110

Admin LG
H/S 03/10/24
21 Days.

total: 18829.32

H/S: 15K (Nett Value)

15K 14K